Professional Wireless Red Laser Presenter - Black
WP1000-24G-19EB
SKU: J152552
Control your next presentation with the V7 professional wireless
presenter. Its ergonomic design with soft-touch finish fits
comfortably in the palm of your hand and provides 5 control buttons
(Page Up, Page Down, Screen Blackout, Play/Exit, Laser) to effortlessly
navigate through your presentation. The high performance red laser
pointer lets you emphasize key points to your audience. Use the
Micro SD card reader that is integrated in self-storing USB Nano
receiver to upload presentations on the fly.
Ergonomic design with soft-touch finish, fits
comfortably in the palm of your hand
2.4 GHz secure wireless connection with up to 35 feet
range
5 control buttons (Page Up, Page Down, Screen
Blackout, Play/Exit, Laser)
High performance red laser pointer
Micro SD card reader integrated in Self-storing USB
Nano Receiver
General
Sku: J152552
Model: WP1000-24G-19EB
UPC: 662919079647
Warranty: 2 years
Compliance: CE, FCC, RoHS
Country Of Origin: China
Package Type: 4 Color Box
Package Includes: Wireless Presenter, USB receiver,2
x AAA batteries, User Manual, Presenter Case
Package Dimensions
Package Dimensions (L/W/H): 185 x 225 x 30 mm
(7.3 x 8.9 x 1.2 in)
Package Weight: 151 g (5.3oz)
Product Dimensions
Product Dim (L/W/H): 133 x 32 x 28 mm (5.24 x 2.32
x 1.1 in)
Product Weight: 38 g (1.3oz)
Technical
Battery Type: Alkaline AAA x 2
Connectivity: 2.4Ghz
Sensing Technology: Optical
System Requirements: Windows 10, Windows 2000,
Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 8.1, Windows
Vista, Windows XP
v7world.com
The data in this publication is for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily represent standards or specifications which must be met by V7. Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Trademarks belong to their
respective owners. No responsibility assumed and all liability for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions, are disclaimed. Measurement standards and testing conditions, as per manufacturer definitions, are
available on request. Last Updated: March 26, 2021 14:50    Page 1